Recipiente pentru bauturi / Cani de cafea si pahare

Cube RCS certified recycled steel mug 800ml

SKU: TP1P437.3119

Categorie: Recipiente pentru bauturi

Disponibilitate: in stoc (1000)

Indulge in the robust embrace of our generously sized 800ml mug - substantial and perfect
for on your office desk. Its sturdy handle and broad base make it an ideal companion for

your daily water intake in the office. Crafted from durable recycled stainless steel, this mug
is designed to meet your hydration needs.This hefty, double-walled, vacuum-insulated mug
comes equipped with a secure lid, straw, and a silicone straw tip. Versatile enough for both
piping hot and ice-cold beverages, the screw-on lid offers a dual function - a convenient

drinking spout or the option to use a straw. For optimal care, we recommend handwashing

this substantial mug

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Countries of Origin

2.28 KG

Outlet

XD Collection

beige, black, light blue, navy, pink, white
Recycled Polypropylene, Recycled Stainless steel
true

2767C, Beigel, Black, Blue P113-9C, Pink 9283C, White
18

9,7

18x@9,7cm

441

441

14,5

10,3

19,5

14,5x10,3x19,5cm

60

33

22

60 x 33 x22cm

53

6,3

12

40

80

5

40 x 80 mm

Laser Engraving 3, Pad Print Drinkware, SilkScreen Round
Pad Print Drinkware

Pad print

item front

true

#14213D, #3D332B, #A8C3D8, #EOD5C6, #E9D8D7, #FFFFFF
true

true

CHN



